
June 5, 2024 Skin Scoring Greens Par 3s Skins Total
SkyView Pool Quota Points +/- Amount Hole(s) Amount Hole(s) Amount Amount

Christmas, Victor  (M) A 26 24 -2 15 $8 $8

Colligan, Dan  (M) B 22 24 +2 $11 $11

Devane, Jim  (M) A 27 31 +4 $23 $23

Doucette, Larry (M) B 20 20 E

Green, Neville  (M) A 26 26 E

Hawker, Bill  (F) A 26 27 +1 $5 6 $8 $13

Lanphar, Ken  (F) A 27 30 +3 $17 $17

Lefurge, Dan  (M) B 17 18 +1 $5 $5

Martin, Bob (M) B 18 16 -2

McCutcheon, Bobby (M) A Q 36 Q 5,12,18 $24 $24

Morgan, Dennis  (F) B 16 20 +4 $23 $23

Pupello, Mike  (M) B 23 27 +4 $23 14,16 $30 $53

Ramsey, Dave (M) A 34 32 -2 4 $15 9,17 $16 $31

Shannon, Paul  (M) B 18 23 +5 $29 7 $15 3,7 $16 $60

Techton, Sam  (M) A 25 21 -4
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June 6, 2024 Skin Scoring Greens Par 3s Skins Total
SkyView Pool Quota Points +/- Amount Hole(s) Amount Hole(s) Amount Amount

Cillufo, Joe  (M) B 13 12 -1

Colligan, Dan  (M) B 22 20 -2

Devane, Jim  (M) A 27 25 -2 10 $15 $15

Doucette, Larry (M) B 20 21 +1 $16 $16

Drotos, Jim  (F) B 19 20 +1 $16 16 $22 $38

Fong, Sam (F) B 22 17 -5

Green, Neville  (M) A 26 23 -3 3 $15 $15

Hawker, Bill  (F) A 26 26 E

Kashmanian, Mark (M) B 22 23 +1 $16 7 $15 $31

Lanphar, Ken  (F) A 27 21 -6

Lefurge, Dan  (M) B 17 20 +3 $48 $48

Martin, Bob (M) B 18 17 -1

McCutcheon, Bobby (M) A Q 20 Q 12 $15 $15

Morel, Mitch  (M) A 29 26 -3

Murney, Roger (F) B 22 22 E 7 $22 $22

Powers, Rick  (F) A 31 27 -4 13 $15 $15

Ramsey, Dave (M) A 34 28 -6 4 $22 4 $15 $37

Rathburn, Joe (F) A 25 27 +2 $32 18 $15 $47

Schmedemann, Ron  (F) A 31 29 -2 14 $22 $22

Slaughter, Bob (M) B 17 18 +1 $16 $16

Sloan, Scott (M) A 26 25 -1

Techton, Sam  (M) A 25 29 +4 $64 $64
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June 6, 2024 Scoring 2 Day Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total Total

Skyview two Day Quota Quota +/- +/- +/- Amt Won

Colligan, Dan  (M) 22 44 +2 -2 +0

Devane, Jim (M) 27 54 +4 -2 +2 $30 2nd

Doucette, Larry (M) 20 40 +0 +1 +1 $15 3rd

Green, Neville  (M) 26 52 +0 -3 -3

Hawker, Bill  (F) 26 52 +1 +0 +1 $15 3rd

Lanphar, Ken  (F) 27 54 +3 -6 -3

Lefurge, Dan  (M) 17 34 +1 +3 +4 $40 1st

Martin, Bob (M) 18 36 -2 -1 -3

Ramsey, Dave (M) 34 68 -2 -6 -8

Techton, Sam  (M) 25 50 -4 +4 +0


